
NM Felt
Klepp (2017405)
Årdal, Fra 16-09-2017 til 17-09-2017

Compound Herrer
1
7

TJENTLAND Oddmund
HJELLE Petter

KLEPP

VIDAR

62
57

4
3

FAUGSTAD Anders
JOHNSEN Jon William

KLEPP

ULLEN

64
62

Bronse

Hjelle P.
Johnsen J.

60
63

Finale

Tjentland O.
Faugstad A.

64
66
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